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Event 94: Elite Men 4000m Pursuit Qualifying
16 Laps - Result

1. 79 Declan TREZISE (Uni of QLD CC) 4:20.372
Half Lap 13.732 13.732 (2)

Lap 1 22.345 22.345 (2)
Lap 2 15.736 38.081 (1)
Lap 3 15.804 53.886 (1)
Lap 4 15.882 1:09.769 (2)
Lap 5 15.894 1:25.663 (2)
Lap 6 15.827 1:41.491 (1)
Lap 7 15.833 1:57.324 (3)
Lap 8 15.832 2:13.157 (1)
Lap 9 15.967 2:29.124 (1)

Lap 10 15.935 2:45.060 (1)
Lap 11 15.713 3:00.774 (1)
Lap 12 15.897 3:16.672 (1)
Lap 13 15.941 3:32.613 (1)
Lap 14 15.862 3:48.475 (1)
Lap 15 15.932 4:04.408 (1)
Lap 16 15.963 4:20.372 (1)

2. 72 Noah BLANNIN (Gold Coast CC) 4:21.323 +0.951
Half Lap 13.608 (1)

Lap 1 22.307 22.307 (1)
Lap 2 16.528 38.835 (4)
Lap 3 16.167 55.002 (2)
Lap 4 15.959 1:10.962 (3)
Lap 5 15.946 1:26.908 (4)
Lap 7 15.998 1:42.907 (2)
Lap 8 31.828 2:14.735 (3)
Lap 9 15.814 2:30.550 (3)

Lap 10 15.739 2:46.290 (3)
Lap 11 15.727 3:02.017 (2)
Lap 12 15.629 3:17.646 (2)
Lap 13 15.597 3:33.243 (2)
Lap 14 15.728 3:48.972 (2)
Lap 15 15.982 4:04.954 (2)
Lap 16 16.369 4:21.323 (2)

3. 66 Rohan HAYDON-SMITH (Balmoral CC) 4:23.586 +3.214
Half Lap 13.860 (3)

Lap 1 22.454 22.454 (3)
Lap 2 16.319 38.773 (3)
Lap 3 16.309 55.083 (3)
Lap 4 15.959 1:11.043 (4)
Lap 5 15.812 1:26.855 (3)
Lap 6 15.973 1:42.828 (2)
Lap 7 16.030 1:58.858 (4)
Lap 8 15.900 2:14.759 (4)
Lap 9 15.819 2:30.578 (4)

Lap 10 15.934 2:46.512 (4)
Lap 11 16.037 3:02.550 (4)
Lap 12 16.100 3:18.650 (3)
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Event 94: Elite Men 4000m Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
16 Laps - Result

Lap 13 16.194 3:34.845 (3)
Lap 14 16.144 3:50.989 (3)
Lap 15 16.225 4:07.215 (3)
Lap 16 16.370 4:23.586 (3)

4. 69 Will HEATH (Balmoral CC) 4:26.872 +6.500
Half Lap 13.959 13.959 (4)

Lap 1 22.722 22.722 (4)
Lap 2 15.844 38.567 (2)
Lap 4 30.647 1:09.215 (1)
Lap 5 15.816 1:25.031 (1)
Lap 7 16.092 1:41.124 (1)
Lap 8 32.245 2:13.370 (2)
Lap 9 16.251 2:29.621 (2)

Lap 10 16.373 2:45.994 (2)
Lap 11 16.411 3:02.406 (3)
Lap 12 16.390 3:18.796 (4)
Lap 13 16.559 3:35.356 (4)
Lap 14 16.976 3:52.332 (4)
Lap 15 17.254 4:09.586 (4)
Lap 16 17.285 4:26.872 (4)

5. 73 Luke RICHERT (Gold Coast CC) 4:32.488 +12.116
Half Lap 14.299 14.299 (5)

Lap 1 23.248 23.248 (5)
Lap 2 16.855 40.103 (5)
Lap 3 16.576 56.679 (5)
Lap 5 32.935 1:29.614 (6)
Lap 6 16.554 1:46.169 (4)
Lap 7 16.578 2:02.747 (6)
Lap 8 16.578 2:19.326 (6)
Lap 9 16.599 2:35.926 (6)

Lap 10 16.559 2:52.485 (6)
Lap 11 16.617 3:09.102 (6)
Lap 12 16.696 3:25.799 (6)
Lap 13 16.697 3:42.496 (6)
Lap 14 16.650 3:59.147 (6)
Lap 15 16.638 4:15.785 (5)
Lap 16 16.702 4:32.488 (5)

6. 76 William COOPER (St George CC) 4:33.151 +12.779
Half Lap 15.934 (8)

Lap 1 25.145 25.145 (6)
Lap 2 15.745 40.891 (7)
Lap 3 15.586 56.477 (4)
Lap 5 31.982 1:28.459 (5)
Lap 6 16.170 1:44.630 (3)
Lap 7 16.287 2:00.918 (5)
Lap 8 16.391 2:17.309 (5)
Lap 9 16.652 2:33.961 (5)

Lap 10 16.672 2:50.633 (5)
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Event 94: Elite Men 4000m Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
16 Laps - Result

Lap 11 16.909 3:07.542 (5)
Lap 12 16.933 3:24.476 (5)
Lap 13 17.108 3:41.584 (5)
Lap 14 17.226 3:58.811 (5)
Lap 15 17.198 4:16.009 (6)
Lap 16 17.142 4:33.151 (6)

7. 71 Joey BLACK (Bundaberg CC) 5:03.594 +43.222
Half Lap 14.807 (6)

Lap 2 40.355 (6)
Lap 3 17.313 57.668 (6)
Lap 4 17.616 1:15.284 (5)
Lap 5 17.840 1:33.125 (7)
Lap 6 18.161 1:51.286 (5)
Lap 7 18.395 2:09.682 (7)
Lap 8 18.610 2:28.293 (7)
Lap 9 18.929 2:47.222 (7)

Lap 10 19.032 3:06.254 (7)
Lap 11 19.102 3:25.357 (7)
Lap 12 19.433 3:44.790 (7)
Lap 13 19.438 4:04.228 (7)
Lap 14 19.731 4:23.960 (7)
Lap 15 19.890 4:43.850 (7)
Lap 16 19.744 5:03.594 (7)

8. 83 Lachie CAMERON (St George CC) 5:04.813 +44.441
Half Lap 15.636 15.636 (7)

Lap 2 43.075 (8)
Lap 3 18.144 1:01.220 (7)
Lap 4 18.651 1:19.871 (6)
Lap 5 18.547 1:38.418 (8)
Lap 6 18.470 1:56.888 (6)
Lap 7 18.498 2:15.387 (8)
Lap 8 18.808 2:34.195 (8)
Lap 9 19.166 2:53.362 (8)

Lap 10 19.218 3:12.580 (8)
Lap 11 19.234 3:31.815 (8)
Lap 12 19.162 3:50.978 (8)
Lap 13 19.049 4:10.027 (8)
Lap 14 18.971 4:28.999 (8)
Lap 15 18.349 4:47.348 (8)
Lap 16 17.465 5:04.813 (8)


